
Rate of 
Per Piece

Rate of one of 
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

S.No Name of Items Pictures
Rate of 

Per Piece
Rate of one of 
Above Items

Rate of Traffic Police 
Type Jacket  

T Shirt with printing

Rate of Dori Printing 
with Dori

Rate of Ribbon Printing 
with per Role

Rate of Clock 
printing with Clock

Rate of Printing of Clock if 
Customer have?

600
650
800
850

1500
1850
750

1350
600
850
650

2000+3500+4500
(S)      (M)     (L)

1500-2000

2900+3500+4500
(S)      (M)     (L)

1500+2500+3500
(S)      (M)     (L

1650+1850+2550
(S)      (M)     (L)

3500+4000+4500
(S)      (M)     (L)

If qty 5 Pcs then
400

If qty 5 Pcs then
450

If qty 5 Pcs then
700

750
1350
1650
650
1150
550
750

If qty 5 Pcs then 
Each Rate Rs.500/-

 per piece

If qty 5 Pcs then 
1750+3250+4150
(S)      (M)     (L)

If qty 5 Pcs then 
1250-1700

If qty 5 Pcs then
2700+3300+4300
(S)      (M)     (L)

If qty 5 Pcs then
1300+2300+3300
(S)      (M)     (L)

If qty 5 Pcs then
1450+1650+2350
(S)      (M)     (L)

If qty 5 Pcs then
3300+3800+4300
(S)      (M)     (L)

S.No

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name of Items

Rate white Mug Printing
with Mug 

Rate of Colorful  
Mug printing with Mug

Rate of Magic Mug 
with printing 

Rate of Diary 
Printing with Diary

Rate of Water Bottle 
with printing 

Rate of wood Colander 
clock with printing 

Rate of Normal Tea 
Shirt with Printing

Rate of  Polo Tea 
shirt with printing

Rate of Shirt Printing 
DTF without shirt

Rate of Ringer (گول کالر عام شرٹ)  
Medium type  quality with Printing

Rate of Bag Printing 
without bag

Rate of Wood Shield Small, 
Medium, Large with shield

Rate of Glass Shield 
with Printing & Box

Rate of Medal Shield with
box Small, Medium, Large

Rate of UV Glass Shield with
box Small, Medium, Large

Rate of Grave Glass Shield 
with box  Small, Medium, Large

Rate  of Metal in grave shield 
Small, Medium, Large size 

6*4,6*8,7*5

Rate  of UV EPF shield leather 
Type Small, Medium, Large 

6*4,6*8,7*5 size

If qty 5 Pcs then
1600+2150+2650
(S)      (M)     (L)

1800+2350+2850
(S)      (M)     (L)

35

Rate of Pencil printing 
with pencil

Rate of Pencil only Printing

Rate of Medal

Rate of Badges

Name Badges of plastic 
type with printing

Name Badges of Metal

 type with printing

Rate of Cloth Tag

Rate of Cap with printing

 Small, Medium, Large size

Rate of Cloth Tag 
(Banyan Type Quality) 

Rate of printing with
 Cushion (only 1 piece)

Name of Steel plate printing with Stand  
Size 6*4,7*5,6*8 Small, Medium, Large size

Name of Steel plate printing  without Stand  
Size 6*4,7*5,6*8 Small, Medium, Large size

1150

3500

850

1850

500

60/each

15
1250
100

450
(if 5 pieces)

600
(if 5 pieces)

6500/ 1000 pieces

400+450+550
(S)      (M)     (L)

4000/1000 piece

1500/1 piece

1850+2250+2450
(S)      (M)     (L)

750+950+1250
(S)      (M)     (L)

If qty 5 Pcs then
950

3000 per /100

600

1650

400

50 / more

10

1200

80
400

( if 10 pieces)

550
( if 10 pieces)

6000 /1000 
Pieces

350+400+500
(S)      (M)     (L)

(if 10 Pieces

4000/1000 
piece

1500/1 
piece

1750+2150+2350
(S)      (M)     (L)

(If 5 pieces)

650+850+1150
(S)      (M)     (L)

(If 5 pieces)

Pictures

RATE LIST OF PRINTING  ITEMS OF PAK PHOTOCOPY CENTER


	Page 1

