RATE LIST OF PRINTING ITEMS OF PAK PHOTOCOPY CENTER

S.No	Name of Items	Pictures	Rate of Per Piece	Rate of one of Above Items	S.No	Name of Items	Pictures	Rate of Per Piece	Rate of one of Above Items
1	Rate white Mug Printing with Mug		600	If qty 5 Pcs then 400	19	Rate of Traffic Police Type Jacket T Shirt with printing	Parcel Parcel	1150	If qty 5 Pcs then 950
2	Rate of Colorful Mug printing with Mug		650	If qty 5 Pcs then 450	20	Rate of Dori Printing with Dori		3500	3000 per /100
3	Rate of Magic Mug with printing		800	If qty 5 Pcs then 700	21	Rate of Ribbon Printing with per Role	Carlos Santanas	850	600
4	Rate of Diary Printing with Diary	Dealing Develop	850	750	22	Rate of Clock printing with Clock	Scatton 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	1850	1650
5	Rate of Water Bottle with printing		1500	1350	23	Rate of Printing of Clock if Customer have?		500	400
6	Rate of wood Colander clock with printing	4 XII	1850	1650	24	Rate of Pencil printing with pencil		60/each	50 / more
7	Rate of Normal Tea Shirt with Printing		750	650	25	Rate of Pencil only Printing	The line	15	10
8	Rate of Polo Tea shirt with printing		1350	1150	26	Rate of Medal		1250	1200
9	Rate of Shirt Printing DTF without shirt		600	550	27	Rate of Badges	YOUR DESIGN HERE	100	80
10	Rate of Ringer (گول کالر عام شرٹ) Medium type quality with Printing	CELLERATE CELLERATE LIFE.	850	750	28	Name Badges of plastic type with printing		450 (if 5 pieces)	400 (if 10 pieces)
11	Rate of Bag Printing without bag	AAA AAA	650	If qty 5 Pcs then Each Rate Rs.500/- per piece	29	Name Badges of Metal type with printing	Alex Smith General Memoraer Jestica Across Jestica Const	(if 5 pieces)	550 (if 10 pieces)
12	Rate of Wood Shield Small, Medium, Large with shield	Sacional Statement Love	2000+3500+4500 (S) (M) (L)	If qty 5 Pcs then 1750+3250+4150 (S) (M) (L)	30	Rate of Cloth Tag		6500/ 1000 pieces	6000 /1000 Pieces
13	Rate of Glass Shield with Printing & Box		1500-2000	If qty 5 Pcs then 1250-1700	31	Rate of Cap with printing Small, Medium, Large size	Tou Tribe	400+450+550 (S) (M) (L)	350+400+500 (S) (M) (L) (if 10 Pieces
14	Rate of Medal Shield with box Small, Medium, Large		2900+3500+4500 (S) (M) (L)	If qty 5 Pcs then 2700+3300+4300 (S) (M) (L)	32	Rate of Cloth Tag (Banyan Type Quality)	Satistan a 16	4000/1000 piece	4000/1000 piece
15	Rate of UV Glass Shield with box Small, Medium, Large	Major Major anterior	1500+2500+3500 (S) (M) (L	If qty 5 Pcs then 1300+2300+3300 (S) (M) (L)	33	Rate of printing with Cushion (only 1 piece)		1500/1 piece	1500/1 piece
16	Rate of Grave Glass Shield with box Small, Medium, Large	5 	1650+1850+2550 (S) (M) (L)	(S) (M) (L)	34	Name of Steel plate printing with Stand		1850+2250+2450 (S) (M) (L)	1750+2150+2350 (S) (M) (L) (If 5 pieces)
17	Rate of Metal in grave shield Small, Medium, Large size 6*4,6*8,7*5		3500+4000+4500 (S) (M) (L)	If qty 5 Pcs then 3300+3800+4300 (S) (M) (L)	35	Name of Steel plate printing without Stand Size 6*4,7*5,6*8 Small, Medium, Large size	Singh a MITTER LAND	750+950+1250 (S) (M) (L)	650+850+1150 (S) (M) (L) (If 5 pieces)
18	Rate of UV EPF shield leather Type Small, Medium, Large 6*4,6*8,7*5 size		1800+2350+2850 (S) (M) (L)	If qty 5 Pcs then 1600+2150+2650 (S) (M) (L)					